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Riga
25.02.11

Kur€enkovs Igors
Abrickis Armands
Artdrs Lapse
Jurgis Karuli
Saveiko Igors
Saveiko Olegs
Onzuls Artars
Mucenieks Toms
Kalvis Toms
Sondors Janis
Plotins Aivis
Laugalis Eriks
Sandis Sabajevs
Lacis Janis
Kairiss Janis
Titovs Aleksandrs
Gricuks Tomass
Ziemelis Krists

Komarovs Bogdans

Gulbis Aigars
VisSnausks Martins
Deruss Igors
Zalttis Gatis
Vigulis Maris
Vidzus Roberts
Blumfelds Mikus
Misans Elvijs
DZiguns Sandis
Spélmanis Karlis
Ceirans Artdrs
Havrovs Genadijs
Dairis Anucins
Karlis Everotvskis
Paeglitis Edgars
Grénins Maris
Bérzins Armands

LVS kausu izc Tna

Pielaisto dal 1bnieku saraksts v TrieSiem

13.06.89
09.08.91
23.08.92
1993
04.04.90
26.01.87
13.05.88
13.04.92
11.09.95
24.10.93
15.07.95
01.02.93
26.04.95
23.03.91
05.05.94
11.07.78
28.04.94
17.01.94
08.11.92
02.01.92
16.10.92
24.03.95
25.12.89
03.02.90
03.12.92
16.06.92
08.04.89
12.06.85
04.01.85
06.05.92
03.12.92
17.05.91

08.01.93
25.02.81
13.11.84

60 m

RTU

RTU

Jarmalas SS

SS "Arkadija”
Ventspils SS "Spars”
Ventspils SS "Spars"
Ventspils SS "Spars”
Saldus SS

Saldus SS

Preilu nov. BJSS
Ogres nov. SC

MSG

VVK

VVK

Kandavas nov. BJSS
Jarmalas SS
Jarmalas SS
Jarmalas SS
Jelgavas nov. BJSS
Jelgavas nov. BJSS
Jelgavas nov. BJSS
SS "Arkadija"

SS "Arkadija”

SS "Arkadija"

SS "Arkadija”

BJC IK "Auseklis"
BJC IK "Auseklis"
BJC IK "Auseklis"
BJC IK "Auseklis"
Daugavpils nov.
Daugavpils nov.

SS "Arkadija"

SS "Arkadija”

Ogres nov. SC

BJC IK "Auseklis"
BJC IK "Auseklis"

V. Bonders

P. Stripkans, V.Bonders

A.MusSa, A. Austrups
Olijars, Cumakovs
A.Dogadovs
A.Dogadovs
A.Dogadovs
D.Mankusa
M.Dambe
L.Valdonis

G. Heidingers
A.lecelnieks
U.Kurzemnieks
R.Ravinskis
A.Gross
A.Titovs
A.Titovs
A.Titovs
A.Cirulis
S.Lorence
S.Lorence
J.1jusina
E.Voitkéviés
M.Arente
M.Arente
M.LGse
M.LGse
M.LGse
M.LGse
S.Petrakova
S.Petrakova

E. Krims

U. Kurzemnieks
G. Heidingers
M.LGse
M.LGse
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Janis Jansons
Sietins Kristaps
Grénins Maris
BérzinS Armands
LocCs Kristaps
Metlovs Sandris

MartinS Ansonskis
Linde Rihards
Kaufmanis Toms
KalninS Tomass
Feteris Aigars
Kunakovs Toms
Juris Zilvers
Anzenavs Markuss
Serjogins Dmitrijs
Dabolins Rihards
Ozolin$ Eriks
Girgensons Janis
Bormanis Oskars
Freidenfelds Alvis
Halimoskins Jaroslavs
Galilis Zigmars
Tamuzs Janis
Japins Arnolds
Linde Rihards
Kaufmanis Toms
KalninS Tomass
Safars Andrejs
Razgalis Janis

Kucins Emils

Sulickis Dmitrijs

Bloks Nauris

Janis Jansons
Vaivods limars
Vaivods Janis
Markeviés Konstantins
Vilcans Janis

Metlovs Sandris
Kucins Emils

1990
13.03.93
25.02.81
13.11.84
03.04.90

1989

60 m/b

Limbazi

SS "Arkadija”
BJC IK "Auseklis"
BJC IK "Auseklis"
Balvu SS
Daugavpils

Judzes skr ejiens

19.12.94
30.08.92
20.07.93
04.10.95
16.11.91
31.10.93
17.05.87
30.06.92
23.02.93
31.03.93
23.02.93
13.06.05
13.03.91
19.08.95
11.02.90
16.03.90
08.03.91
30.03.93
30.08.92
20.07.93
04.10.95
17.02.84
26.05.86

Jarmalas SS
Valmieras BSS
Valmieras BSS
Valmieras BSS
Saldus SS

Preilu nov. BJSS
SB "Liesma"

Jelgavas nov. BJSS

SS "Arkadija”

SS "Arkadija"

SS "Arkadija"

SS "Arkadija"

SS "Arkadija”

SS "Arkadija”

SS "Arkadija”
BJC IK "Auseklis"
BJC IK "Auseklis"
Daugavpils nov.
Valmieras BSS
Valmieras BSS
Valmieras BSS
Térvetes nov.

SK "Metroons"

Augstl €ékSana

12.02.91
17.05.90
16.04.88
1990
22.03.91
02.06.88
22.12.90
12.11.91
1989
12.02.91

RTU

RTU

BJC "Laimite"
Limbazi

Varkavas nov. SS
LU

LU

Daugavpils nov.
Daugavpils
Daugavpils nov.

Olijara, Cumakovs
E.Voitkévics

M.LUse

M.LUse

A.lecalnieks, A. Austrups
Olijara, Cumakovs

A.Austrups
R.Ravinskis
R.Ravinskis
R.Ravinskis
D.Mankusa
L.Valdonis
M. Gailis
S.Lorence
J.Belinskis
R.Abeltina
R.Abeltina
A. Sannikovs, S. Velberga
l.Vitola-Skulte
J.Belinskis
J.Belinskis
M.LGse
M.LGse
S.Petrakova
R.Ravinskis
R.Ravinskis
R.Ravinskis
M. Gailis

J. Belinskis

S. Petrakovs, V. Bonders
L. Nagle, V. Bonders

L. Haritonovs

Olijara, Cumakovs
E.Vaivods

L. Haritonovs, E. Vaivods
L.Haritonovs, J.Markevic¢s
S.Petrakova

Olijara, Cumakovs
V.Bonders
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RekasSus Dmitrijs
Vucans Ronalds
ErinS Edgars
Kibermanis Oskars
Lieldiens Kristaps
Eikens Andris
LoCs Kristaps
Pauls Pujats
Krégers Reinis
Zaharans Edgars

Rin¢s Dairis
Kucins Emils
Nikita Pankins
Runenieks Martins
Sietins Kristaps
Marcis Henins
Sandis Sabajevs
Leitis Aleksandrs
Lacis Janis

Karlis Everotvskis
Lieldiens Kristaps
Zalttis Gatis
Misans Elvijs

04.08.87
19.07.93
18.06.86
04.04.93
01.01.89
05.11.86
03.04.90
06.08.91
22.01.92
07.08.90

03.08.93
12.02.91
1992
24.05.91
13.03.93
28.09.90
26.04.95
07.02.92
23.03.91

01.01.89
25.12.89
08.04.89

Kartsl ekSana

Ventspils SS "Spars”

Preilu nov. BJSS
MSG

MSG

VVK

SIA Jekabpils SC
Balvu SS

Riga

Bauskas nov. BJSS
Bauskas nov. BJSS

Kartsl ekSana

Preilu nov. BJSS
Daugavpils nov.
SS "Arkadija”
RTU

SS "Arkadija"
Ogres nov. SC
VVK

SS "Arkadija"
VVK

SS "Arkadija"
VVK

SS "Arkadija"
BJC IK "Auseklis"

A.Dogadovs
A.Obizajevs
A.lecelnieks
A.lecelnieks

A.Austrups

A. Austrups
A.lecalnieks, A. Austrups
A. ObiZzajevs

Ivars Zilgalvis

l. Zilgalvis

L.Valdonis
V.Bonders
Olijars, Cumakovs
I. Stukule, V. Bonders
E.Voitkévics

J. Iklavs
U.Kurzemnieks
U.Kurzemnieks
R.Ravinskis

U. Kurzemnieks
A.Austrups
E.Voitkéviés
M.LGse



